Assorted Biscuits in Merry Christmas Wreath Tin
400g from Farmhouse Biscuits.

Ingredients

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron,
Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar,
Dark Chocolate (5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Rice Flour, Cocoa Powder (2%),
Cornflour.



Forest Feast Salted Dark Chocolate Almond

Dark Chocolate (60%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring), Almonds (39%), Salt, Cocoa Powder, Dark
Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 55% minimum

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Typical values Per 100g
Energy 2356k
566keal

Fat 43g

of which saturates 15g
Carbohydrate 3

of which sugars 28g
Fibre 7.6g
Protein 12z

Salt 072



Eden Range Box of Truly Handmade Shortbread Biscuits with Earl Grey Tea -
125¢g

INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour (Gluten),
Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Butter (Milk,
Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils

(Segregated Sustainable Palm Qil, Rapeseed Qil),
Bergamot Qil (0.2%), Black Tea (0.1%).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see
ingredients in bold. Also may contain nuts, soya
and egg. Suitable for vegetarians.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION UK/EU:
VALEUR NUTRITIVE/NAHRWERTINFORMATIONEN:

TYPICAL VALUES / VALEURS MOYENNES/DURCHSCHNITTLICHE WERTE Per100g
Energy/Energie/Energie 2220k)/531kcal
Fat/Matieres Grasses/Fett 304g

of which Saturates/dont saturés/davon gesattigte Fettsauren 18.6g
Carbohydrate/Glucides/Kohlenhydrate 58,50

of which Sugars/dont sucres/davon Zucker 18.3g
Protein/Protéines/Eiweil 500

Salt/Sel/Salz 0.50g



Forest Feast Heather Honey Cashews & Peanuts, 120g

Peanuts (40%), Cashew Nuts (40%), Sugar, Rapeseed
Oil, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Sea Salt, Heather Honey
(%)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Typical values Per 100g
Energy 2158k]
515kcal

Fat 372g

of which saturates 36g
Carbohydrate 315g

of which sugars 18.8¢
Fibre 41g
Protein 17.4g

Salt 072



Loison Classic Panettone, 1000g

TYPICAL VALUES

Energy

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

PER 100G

2356k
566kcal
43¢

15¢

3lg

28g
/.6g
12¢

0.72g




Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Sultanas, Candied
peels of oranges from Sicily and lemon from
Calabria [Orange and lemon peels in varying
proportion, Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar,
Concentrated lemon juice], EGGS, BUTTER,
Sugar, Natural sourdough yeast, EGG yolk,
mono and diglycerides of vegetable fat acids,
Wildflower honey from Sicily, MILK, CREAM, sea
salt, Cocoa butter, Natural Mananara vanilla
from Madagascar, Natural flavouring

SKU: 979892

Allergens WHEAT, MILK, EGG

Eden



Range Box of Truly Handmade Shortbread Biscuits with Spanish
Clementine - 125¢g

INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour (Gluten),
Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Butter (Milk,
Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils

(Segregated Sustainable Palm Qil, Rapeseed Oil),
Bergamot Oil (0.2%), Black Tea (0.1%).

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see
ingredients in bold. Also may contain nuts, soya
and egg. Suitable for vegetarians.

Mutrition Facts

Serving Size 100 g
Energy (kcal) 504.00 kcal
Fat 25.6 grams g
of which:

- Saturates 15.7 grams g
Carbohydrate 61.9 grams g
of which:

- Sugars 17.4 grams g
Protein 57 gramsg



SCOTTISH

- 0AT
" CRUMBLES

COLLECTION

/

~ niacin, Ihlamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Sugar,
Oats (32%), Golden syrup, Ginger crush (5%) (stem ginger,
’ r, water), Ground Ginger, Raising agents (diphosphates,
“sodium carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (polyglycerol esters of
fatty acids), Flavourings, Colour (curcumin, annatto).

llergen advice: For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain tree nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutritional Info: per 100g
Energy: 2152 kJ / 515 keal
Fat: 26.79

as Saturates: 8.6g
Carbohydrates: 62.3g

as Sugars: 29.49
Protein: 5.0g
Salr: 0.9¢g

Storage Instructlons: Store in a

cool, dry place. Once opened,

keep In an alrtight container.

Guarantee: If you are not satisfied

with your purchase, please return

the product and packaging stating

where and when It was purchased.
5060029 " 964351

1509 € 5.30z
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Cutntlonal Information:

anberry &, Apple C ;
Tical Vel en ple Chutney - 3129

. (21%)
anberries (23%), Sugar, /\\DV'@ (”m "
Xrae v V'”GOGT. Sultanas, Salt, Coloul
K ;QT(‘ Mixed Spice,

38 Col o SPIC
B.“ Bem, ours Or Preservatives

Tl
e s N et X e (-I]‘]l,/l
End: See Base. Refrigerate 0/

Mrs Darlington's Christmas Preserve, 340g



Large New English Tea Caddy, 240Bags

The Details
DIMENSIONS

CONTENTS

WEIGHT

STORAGE
INSTRUCTIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
FORMAT

REGION

BLEND

SPECIALITY
CAFFEINE CONTENT

SERVING SIZE

OTHER

EAN/UPC

SKU

14 cmx 14 cm x 23 cm
Black Tea

480 ¢g

Store in a cool dry place

Sri Lanka

240 Traditional Teabags

Ceylon

English Breakfast

Vegetarian, Vegan, Sugar-Free, Gluten-Free
Caffeinated - 2.5% (5mg per serving)

2g

Our teabags contain only 100% unbleached pulp, and are
entirely plastic-free.

5013111005296

TT42






1656C DARK MINT HONEYCOMB CRISPS

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate 89% (cocoa mass,
sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin),
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Peppermint Oil 0.3%,
Raising Agent: sodium bicarbonate.

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY
FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT.

I you have any queries or comments
regarding this product, please contact . Dark Chocolate contains:
our Quality Assurance Department. Cocoa solids 55% minimum.
T: +44 (0)1756 792531
E: sales@whitakerschocolates.com For Allergens see ingredients in BOLD .
YOUR STATUTORY RIGHTS ARE CAPITALS. Also, may contain milk & nufs.
NOT AFFECTED :

Whitakers Chocolates Ltd, 85 Keighley =
Road, Skipton, North Yorkshire, BD23 N;"”"m‘."' :
2NA | www.whitakerschocolates.com Information:
Energy 2101KJ/503Kcal  136KJ/32Kcal
Fat 25.2g
of which saturates 15.4g
Carbohydrate 59.5¢g

f which v
GLUTEN Rre 0 S
FREE Protein 599

Salt

The Fairtrade cocoa may be
Widely Widely Widely mixed with non-certified cocoa,
Recyded Recyded Recycled on a mass balance basis,
Visit info.fairtrade. net/sourcing

I

0109/72"008831




GREAT TASTE AWARD WINNING o~ SNEHAKD PACKED
Nine Square Dried Fruit Box K vzl N BRITAIM

NGREDIENTS: dried mixed fruit selection (in varying proportions), apricot (apricot,
preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE), mango (mango, sugar, citric acid, preservative
SODIUM METABISULPHITE), strawberry (strawberry, preservative SULPHUR
JIOXIDE, E129, antioxidants(E300), flavouring), pineapple (pineapple, sugar, citric
acid, preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE), GREAT TASTE GOLD STAR AWARD
NVINNING orange (orange, cane sugar, citric acid, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE,
E223), cranberry (cranberry, sugar, sunflower oil), kiwi (kiwi, sugar, preservative
SULPHUR DIOXIDE). FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS IN CAPITALS
BEST BEFORE 01.04.2024  WEIGHT 650g  Produce of more than one country

typical value per 100g - energy kj 1347, Energy Kcal 322, fat 0.5g, of which is saturate

0.08g, carbohydrate 71.5g, of which is sugar 63g, fibre 9.5g, protein 2.79, salt 0.02g
this factory handles sesame, peanuts & other tree nuts * may contain fruit
tones* natural white sugar can form on the fruit *Caution:E129 may have an
ffect on activity & attention in children *store in a cool dry place (15-180C)
suitable for kosher, halal, gluten free, vegan & vegetarian diets

vand Packed by ‘ Recycle info. Paper: lid,

_ alnut Tree WD6 2BT I III II | e el PET(1):

. 020 8236 0648 film
vww.walnut.gifts ! on, gold card
.C.9SBF 38,23 0)=38170"727991'! o S
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CHRISTMAS PUDDING
INGREDIENTS
Vine Fruits (16.7%) (Sultanas, Currants, Raisins, Sunflower Oil ), ALMONDS (NUTS)(11.9%),
Cider (10.5%), Brown Sugar, Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar,
Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Diced Apricots (Apricots, Rice Flour,
Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), WALNUTS (NUTS)(6.3%), Whole EGG,

Glacé Cherries (Cherries (48%), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid,
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;Colour: Erythrosine), Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup,
WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Breadcrumbs (WHEAT Flour (Calcium, lron,
Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Salt, Yeast), Vegetable Suet (Vegetable Fat Blend (Palm Oil),

Rice Flour), Black Treacle (Invert Sugar Syrup, Molasses), Rum (0.6%), Brandy (0.6%),

. Colour: Caramel, Mixed Spice, Cinnamon.
- CONTAINS ALCOHOL
For Allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of other Nuts and Soya.
Once opened, store in a cool and dry place.
To Microwave: Pierce film lid in several places and cook on full power for two and a half minutes.
To Steam or Boil: Pierce film lid, place in a steamer or saucepan filled with water to half the
depth of the pudding bowl and cook for 2 hours. Do not boil dry.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER 100g)

Energg | Fat |ofwhich |Carbo- | ofwhich | Fibre W Salt
ki/ZkCal Saturates | hydrate | Sugars

1512362 | 19.08 B0 | 3488 545 (022




Monty Bojangles Magnificent Dusted Truffle Selection, 248g

AN ASSORTMENT OF COCOA DUSTED TRUFFLES, INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING
VARIETIES: CHOCOLATEY, BUTTERSCOTCH CHIPS, CANDIED ORANGE PEEL,
COOKIE PIECES, HAZELNUT CHIPS, RASPBERRY & POPPING CANDY, SALTED

POPCORN FLAYOUR & CRISPY WAFER PIECES, COCOA NIBS AND CARAMELISED

HAZELNUT CHIPS & CARAMEL FLAVOUR.

INGREDIENTS:
VEGETABLE OILS (COCONUT, RSPO MB PALM KERNEL), SUGAR, FAT REDUCED COCOA
POWDER, WHEY POWDER (MILK), COCOA POWDER, COOKIE PIECES (1%) (CHOCOLATE
CHIPS (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, EMULSIFIER [SOYA LECITHIN], NATURAL FLAVOURING),
FLOUR [WHEAT], SUGAR, CONCENTRATED BUTTER [MILK], SKIMMED MILK POWDER,
BARLEY MALT, SALT), TOASTED HAZELNUT CHIPS (1%), COCOA BEAN NIBS (0.5%),
CANDIED ORANGE PEEL (0.5%) (ORANGE PEEL, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, CANE
SUGAR, LEMON JUICE), CARAMELISED HAZELNUT PIECES (0.5%) (HAZELNUTS, SUGAR),
BUTTERSCOTCH CHIPS (0.5%) (SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP, CREAM [MILK], SKIMMED MILK
POWDER, SALTED BUTTER (BUTTER [MILK], SALT), SEA SALT), POPPING CANDY (0.5%)
} ¢ (SUGAR, LACTOSE [MILK], COCOA BUTTER, GLUCOSE SYRUP, CARBON DIOXIDE),
CHOCCY CARAMEL SCRUMPLE EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN), WAFER PIECES (0.5%) (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR,
CONCENTRATED BUTTER [MILK], SKIMMED MILK POWDER, BARLEY MALT, SALT),
sCoF FY HAZ E NATURAL FLAVOURING, SALT, FLAVOURING,

ALLERGY ADVICE:
FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREDIENTS
IN BOLD. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF EGG, OTHER NUTS & SESAME.
SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS.

. NUTRITION FACTS
TYPICAL VALUES

Fat montybojang

BERRY POPCORN FLUTTER § .‘ of which saturates ! info@montybojahgi .

Carbohydrate

BUBBLY CAROUSEL SCOTCH y T \ of which sugars

Protein

9-2105-17-100-00

COOKIE COCOA NIB ORANGE
MOON NIGHTS ANGELICAL

JAN 2028
LEZE0ES-07 161

5"060980 96088,1,>




A classic Cartwright & Butler buttery
shortbread recipe with orange & whole dried
cranberry pieces, topped with cinnamon sugar ‘
for a delicious, festive treat.

SPICED ORANGE & CRANBERRY SHORTBREADS
INGREDIENTS
Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (29%) (Milk, Salt), Sugar,
Maize Starch, Cranberries (6%) (Cranberry, Cane Sugar, Sunflower 0il), Cinnamon,
Natural Flavouring: Orange Oil (1%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

NUTRITIONAL (PER 100g)

Fat lofwhich |Carbo- | of which | Fibre | Protein | Salt
kj/kCal Saturates | hydrate | Sugars

1917/459 6028 [2408 |22




Monty Bojangles Orange Angelical Truffles, 100g

Best before end:

HOL 2025
425406205 100

FOR THE GIDDILY CURIOUS:
email: info@montybojangles.com
or visit our website: montybojangles.com

THESE ORANGE ANGELICALS ARE BEST

PLACED IN A COOL DRY PLACE
AWAY FROM FLYING FISH
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CRANBERRY & ORANGE
MINI MINCE PIES

INGREDIENTS

Butter Pastry (56%): Wiheat Flour (Calcum, iron,Niacin, Thiamin),
Bumer (MlK), Sugar, SalL.

Mincemeat Filling (40%): Sugar, Vine Frut (Sultanas & Raisins), Cranberries (11%),
Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet (Paim Oll, Sunflower 0, Rice Flour),
Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower O, Modified Starch,
Cut Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acd), Orange Ol (1%), Mixed Spice. Acetic Add,
Colour: Caramel; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;

Natural Flavouring Whole Almond.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts.
NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 100g)

B I [ e
/kCal Saturates | hydrate | Suga

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE,
IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER.

CARTWRIGHTANDBUTLER.CO.UK

ok~

VEGETARIAN

MADE IN THE UK FOR CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 HOLLES
STREET.DUBLIN 2, IRELAND

CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER & IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

120g €

Cartwright & Butler Mince Pies, 120g



CHRISTMAS PUDDING
Festive Spiced Caramel
Gourmet Popcorn

SALTED CARAMEL POP N CHOC
Sea Salted Caramel Gourmet Chocolate Caramel Gourmet
Popcorn with Belgian Milk Popcorn with Belgian Milk

Chocolate Chocolate

FOR ALLERGENS, PLEASE SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. MAY CONTAIN THE OCCASIONAL UNPOPPED PER 1006 SALTED CARAMEL POP N CHOC CHRISTMAS PUDDING

KERNEL. MADE IN A FACILITY WHERE NUTS, PEANUTS, M A/
ILK, SOYA AND GLUTEN ARE PRESENT. o 498keal/2082K) 494keal/2067K) 365keal/1529K)
SALTED CARAMEL Fot 24.59

INGREDIENTS: FOPPED CORN (23%), SUGAR, BUTTER((ONTANS MILK), MILK CHOCDLAT (15%) (CONTAINS: SUGAR
0f which Saturates 149g 14.3g 59

4 1149

MASS, EMULSIFIER: SOYA LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAYOURING),

Corbohydrates 61.7g 63.8g 6049
0f which sugars 42.69 40.0g In

Protein LR 52 13y

(6%) (CONTAINS: SUGAR
ANILLA FLAYOURING). Salt 1lg 0.89 0.59
SIFIER: SOYA LECITHIN
tablished in a shed

y Great Britain

CHRISTMAS PUDDING ) \ 0 Cit
INGREDIENTS: POPPII SUG LUCOSE SYRUP. GOLDEN SYRUP, COCONUT DIL, MIXED SPICE UK f opearm hed | !‘: \L‘ : \‘ ’
L NATURAL FLAYOURING SALI, EMULSIFIER: SOYA Road London ECIY AB, UK f , .

NAAMON (ORIAN { S) RAPESELD O, NATU
Northern Ireland Popco
g { Ltd, Meoat H

Find us

HIN RAISING AGENT: BICARS

@popcornshed
www.popcornshed.com

NET WEIGHT W There's nothing

© (CORNY about
72g () '-d recyding SEE BASE FOR BEST BEFORE STORE IN A COOL PLACE

a Lecithi Naleanilla Flavounug) !
(Calciv Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Safted Butter (11%)
1), Sugar, Orange Peel (2%) (Orange Peel, Glucose-frug
FSyrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Natural Flavouring, Salt
DARK CHOCOLATE COATING CONTAINS: COCOA SOLIDS 52% MINIMUM.
For allergens, see ingredients inbold.
May contain Nuts, Egg, Mustard, Peanuts and Sesame.
NUTRITIONAL (PER 1006G)
Enem 2195%/ 524kcal, Fat 30g Of Which Saturates 19g, Carbohydrate 57g
&mSG;MaymegPtotunUg,SattOGSg
ONCE OPENED STORE I A COOL, DRY PLACE, IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER
% cartwrightandbutler.co.uk
5" 100 BEST
acrcnne







Cherubini Tin Amaretti, 200g

-

IT - Biscotti alle mandorle. Ingredienti: farina di frumento. zucchero, mandorle 19 %, uova, grassi
vegetali reffinati (palma e girasole), zucchero invertito, latte, aromi, agenti lievitanti (E500, E503, E450),
emulsionante (E471), addensante (E415), sale. Pud contenere arachidi, sola, senape e altra frutta a
gusclo. Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

GB - Biscuits with almonds. Ingredients: wheat flour, sugar, almonds 19 %, eggs, refined vegetable fats
(palm and sunflower), invert sugar, milk, flavourings, reising agent (E500, E503, E450), emulsifier (E471),
thickener (E415), salt. May contain peanuts, soybeans, mustard and other nuts. Store in a cool dry

place.
D - Geback mit Mandeln. Zutaten: Weichweizenmehl, Zucker, Mandeln 19 %, Eier, panziiche Fette

(Palmol, Sonnenblumendl), Invertzucker, Milch, Aromen, Backtriebmittel (E500, E503, E450), Emulgator
(E4T1), Verdickungsmittel (E415), Salz. Kann Erdniissen, Sojabohnen, Senf und Schalenfriichten
enthalten. Kihl und trocken lagem.

alori nutrizionall medi per 100g/ Average nutritional Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sigillo /
values per 100g/ Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte je 100g Best before: see the seal / Mindestens haltbar bis:
siehe das Siegel

Energia/ Energy/ Energie 1851 kJ /
440 keal | Prodotto e confezionato da:/ Produced and packed

Srassll Fatl Fett ‘ 14g | BV Hergestellt und verpackt von:

di cui acidi grassi saturi/ of which 28¢g DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p.A.
saturates/ davon geséttigte Fettsauren Str. Prov. 26, Km.5 - 26010 - Corte de’ Frati (CR) - ltalia.
Carboidrati/ Carbohydrate/ 86 g www.gadeschit
|Kohlenhydrate Importer: Trustin Foods UK Ltd
di cui zuccheri/ of which sugars/ 359 | PO Box 355
davon Zucker Witney
Fibre/ Fibre/ Ballaststoffe 33g | OX286WY

Proteine/ Protein/ Eiweift 10¢ ||||‘ “ |\ |\|“ \l\“
Sale/ Salt / Salz 010¢
2009 e NET WT 7.05 OZ 8" AB8SEA \g|a?96?




|
3 g'zanclm‘a Wil

'wadien‘Si Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, ry 1
i) vegetable oll (pa.lm, rap:aseed, water, salt, nafyry ﬂa\;om ‘
- oan chocolate chips (10%) (sugar, cocoa mass, gge, blm"g).
. soya ecitin, natural flavouring), oats, prtal ezr.
r syrup, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, disodium
dphosphate, sodium bicarbonate; milk powder, natyra| Orange
flavouring, salt.

plain chocolate chips contain: cocoa solids 39% minimun,

Forallergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredientsin
bold. Not suitable for nut and sesame allergy sufferers: may contan
&g, mustard, peanut, and other gluten sources (spelt, rye, barley).

Suitable for vegetarians.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunight
Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume witin 3062

For Best Before: See base.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100
nergy (kJ/kcal | 2166/518

Fat (q):
Bosse s - 52

- Ofwhich saturates | 11—

Carbohydrate (g): | 6! —
5-Owhich sugars | 31—

Protej

N (g) B | 54
T —— -
%}U!« ,
9-0988-15-100'00
sty |

W =
19605011578 5
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SALTED CARAMEL BISCU@'S
sweet Biscuits with Salted Caramel Pieces
INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat Flour, @ :;c"ium, Niacin,
ron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustaihable Palm,
Rapeseed), Sugar, Salted CaramelPieces (10%)
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Buttef(Milk, Salt)
Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouringg€olour: Plain

Caramel), Natural Flavouring;s

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, in_ejf iding cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients ifbold. Mayals
contain Egg, Tree Nuts andiSoya.

itable for Vegetarians. Not suitablé for Vega™
STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place.Once OPeS-e dﬁ

®€pinan airtight container and consume within
weeks. X
Best Before: See Base.™

Nutritional Information:
Per 1009

2242kJ/ 536kcal
27.09

gf Which Saturates 9.49
arbohydrate 67.49
I(D)f Wthh Sugars 2449
rotein 479
Salt 1.199

Farmhouse Biscuits Holly Berry Tube 150g



Lindt Milk Chocolate Bear, 100g







sugars 3.2g Fibre 4.4g Protein 7.3g Salt 1.78g
Serving suggestion 30g. 145kcal per 30g Serving
Reference intake of an average adult (8400 /2000 kcal) »
Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oi, somerset cheddar & shallot
flavour (cheese powder (milk), onion powder, sugar, yeast
mm.ummmm«r(mx
mkpom.m-m.mumm
(parsiey), cheddar cheese powder (millk), acidity regulator (citric
acid), anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide)). For allergens, see
lnmmhwWhamm.Mh
England. Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, consume
immediately. Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free.

BEST BEFORE (24 January 2025)
Manufactured in the UK by SAVOURSMITHS LTD.
Find us online at www _savoursmiths com. Any questions or comments?
Write to Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford,
Cambridge, CB22 4QF or email: hello@savoursmiths.com. The
Savoursmiths word and logo are both registered trademariks of
 Savoursmiths Ltd.  wemac




Willie's Cacao Champagne Truffles, 35g

AMPA 1| (]l | (Al : OIS 011t 00
ASSELNOTTER olje 4 | 20 0 S0 ILOE SPUK PAR LK. Oonbevares p 0¢
Il £ och tomt, €& | R | i|i(H PAL 0 | 0 |
0K0SO ASSELPAHKINONIA 227 | P | | | I|i f 1
2 nalkassa. €2 BITTERSURURULADE:IX ARG Ut CHAMP Il 0k0lal 0 |
1|((1 OMI0 Br 1A 0l | | agne 0 | PUREN Y1 i
110 gern. X1® DONKERE CHUGULADE PRALINE 11 ARC DE CHAMPAGNE. Donkere chocolade minimaal /2 /» Cacaonestant oTel
OMassa. ong e rietSuike | " cacaonoeder HAZELNOOTOLIE 4%, Marc de Champagne §7%, cacaototer. RAN SPUREN VA LK B
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Willie's Cacao Milk Praline Truffles, 35g
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TWR)
C,p‘R ENGLAND CH)A

& BUTLER

C&B MERRY CHRISTMAS LOAF CAKE
INGREDIENTS: Sultanas (50%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oll), Fortified WHEAT
Flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Whole EGG,
Sugar, Cherries (8%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservatives: Potassium Sorbate, SULPHUR DIOXIDE;
Colours (Anthocyanins, Erythrosine), Salted Butter (Cream, (MILK) Salt),
Glucose Syrup (contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Whole and Flaked ALMONDS
(2.5%), Black Treacle (Cane Molasses, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup,
Sugarcane Syrup (contains SULPHITES)), Marzipan (Sugar, ALMONDS (25%),
Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Humectant: Sorbitol; Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate), Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine; Liquid Glaze (Water,
Dextrin, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate), Fondant Icing (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Emulsifier:
Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Whey Powder (MILK), Raising
Agents: Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate; Dusting Powder
(Dextrose, Sugar, Cornflour, Palm OIl).
For Allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts, Mustard and
Soya.
Although everyeffort has been made to remove the cherry stones, some of
them may remain.

To achieve the best results when cutting your frult cake please use a
serrated knife with a sawing action, cleaning the knife between each slice.
Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. After opening store in an
airtight container and consume within 3 days.

NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 100G)

Energy ki/kcal 1346/321, Fat 7.3g, of which Saturated 3.6g,
Carbohydrate 61.1g, of which Sugars 49.4g, Fibre 1.5g,

Protein 3.6g, Salt 0.26g

cartwrightandbutler.co.uk
MADE IN THE UK BY CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21 23 HOLLES STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

Best Before: 14/11/2026
Batch: CB25203

PRODUCT CODE: 4034

5060996661123







Walnut Tree Chocolate Enrobed Lemon, Orange & Ginger Slices, 220g

typical value per 100g - energy kj 1689, Energy Kcal 403, fat 16g'), of which is saturate
9.5g, carbohydrate 60g, of which is sugar 55g, fibre 3g, protein 2.6g, salt 0.2g

Full Product Mame

Enrobed Ginger, Lemon & Orange

Ingredients, with allergens in bold

Crange, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, sugar cocoa
butter, SOYA LECITHIM, natural wanilla
flavouring, ginger, lemon peel, cocoa
mass, dextrose, fructose, maltose.

May contain statements

Packed in nut environment

Met Quantity in grams

220G

Country of Origin

Packed in the UK

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Manufacturer's name and address

Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd

Unit 15 Stirling Industrial Centre WDE 2BT

Hamlet Assorted Belgian Chocolat

es in Large Ribbon Gift Box, 800g
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The Dormen Salted Peanuts 100g
Ingredients

Peanuts (96%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt
Allergy Information

May Contain Celery, May Contain Eggs, May Contain Milk, May Contain
Mustard, May Contain Nuts, Contains Peanuts, May Contain Sesame, May
Contain Soya. Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2575K]J
623Kcal

Fat 51.9¢g

Of which Saturates 7.6g
Carbohydrate 8.1g

Of which Sugars 3.5

Fibre 10g
Protein 26g
Salt 0.79¢g

Cartwright and Butler - Chocolate Brownie Biscuits in Tin

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Plain Chocolate Chips (21%)
(Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural
Flavouring), Melted Dark Chocolate (18%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring),



Salted Butter (15%) (Cream: Milk; Salt), Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Eggs, Raising

Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate.
May contain nuts, peanuts, mustard and sesame seeds.
Storage information:

Store in a cool, dry place, Once opened store in an airtight container and

consume within 2 weeks.

Nutritional information Typical figures per 100 grams
Energy kJ 2218

Energy kcal 530

Fat (9) 29

of which is saturated (g) 18

Carbohydrate (9) 59

- of which sugar (9) 35

Dietary fibre (g) 59

Protein (9) 6.5

Salt (9) 0.49

Carwright and Butler Onion Chutny

Onions (37%), sugar, malt vinegar (from barley), apples, dates, mustard
flour, salt, chilli powder.

For allergens please see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of nuts.



Refrigerate after opening and consume within 28 days.

We are not the manufacturer of the products sold on our website. While we
work to ensure that product information on our website is correct,
manufacturers may alter their product information. Actual product
packaging and materials may contain more and/or different information
than shown on our website. You should always read the labels, warnings
and instructions provided with the product before using or consuming it
and not solely rely on the information presented on our website.

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy (kcal) 185.00

Fat (g) 0.20
of which saturates 0.00

Carbohydrate (g) 46.80
of which sugars 45.60

Fibre (g) 1.10

Protein (g) 1.00

Salt (g) 0.000200



Belvoir Blueberry & Blackcurrant Cordial, 50cl

Nutritional data

Typical Values Per 100ml diluted 1
to 8

Energy kJ/kcal 89/21

Carbohydrate 5.2g

of which sugars 4.99

Contains negligible amounts of fat, saturates,
protein and salt

Preparation and Usage

Makes 18 Glasses*
*Based on 250ml serving

Dilute up to 1:8 or drizzle over ice cream.

Some fruit may settle, turn the bottle gently before
opening to wake its natural goodness.

Ingredients

Sugar, Water, Blueberry Juice 10%, Blackcurrant Juice 9%, Blueberry Juice
from Concentrate 7%, Citric Acid



Cartwright and Butler Boxing Day Chutney

Ingredients:

Apples (29%), Onion, Red wine (9%), Cranberries (7%), Cider Vinegar, Dried
Apricots (4%) (Apricots, Preservative: Sulphur

Dioxide (Sulphites)), Prunes (Prunes, Sunflower Qil, Preservative:
Potassium Sorbate), Stem Ginger (Ginger (60%), Sugar), Sugar, Black

Pepper, Nigella Seeds, Nutmeg, Chilli Powder, Ground Cinnamon.
Contains alcohol. May contain fruit stones.

May contain Gluten, Eggs, Soya, Nuts, Mustard and Milk.
Storage information:

Refrigerate after opening and consume within 28 days.

Nutritional information Typical figures per 100 grams
Energy kJ 242

Energy kcal 57

Fat (9) 0.1

Carbohydrate (9) 12.3

- of which sugar (g) 1.7

Dietary fibre (9) 1.4

Protein (9) 0.6

Salt (9) 0.02



Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne Magnum
Grape Chardonnay

Secondary Grape Varieties  Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Closure Natural Cork

Country France

Units 18.0

Characteristics Citrus Fruit, Biscuit, Bread
ABV ABV 12%

Per bottle / case / each per bottle

Type White

Region Champagne

Style Rich & Toasty

Vintage NV

Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne
Grape Chardonnay

Secondary Grape Varieties Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Closure Natural Cork

Country France

Units 18.0

Characteristics Citrus Fruit, Biscuit, Bread
ABV ABV 12%

Per bottle / case / each per bottle

Type White

Region Champagne



Style Rich & Toasty

Vintage NV

Lanson Rosé Label

Wine Type: Champan

Winecellar: Lanson

Regions: A.O.C. Champagne

Grape Variety: 32% Chardonnay, 15% Pinot Meunier, 53% Pinot Noir
Bottle type: Champenoise

Bottle size (cl): 75

Service: Serve at an ambient temperature of 8 °C

Graduation (% vol.): 12.50

Lanson Le Black Creation Champagne 75Cl
Pack size: 75CL

Allergy Information

Contains Sulphites

Alcohol Type

Wine

Grape Variety

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier
Producer

Lanson

Country

France

Net Contents



750ml
Type of Closure
Oak Bark Cork
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\inorosso di intensita € fascino, con note speziate e di pepe nero. Dal
gusto persistente, ricco ed elegante, e perfetto abbinato al sapore
deeiso i carne rossa, arrosti, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati

Acomplex and charming red, with notes of black pepper and Spices.
tegant and well balanced, it is perfect with the strong flavours ofed

Meat, such as roasts and game, and mature cheeses.
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Since 1836, StRémy has crafted brandies through the selection and
distillaton of wines sourced exclusively from French vineyards.
Agedinsmall French oak barrels, St-Rémy XO is a brandy of character
vith complex aromas and rich taste. Recognised for its elegance
androundness, it is best savoured neat, on ice or in classic cocktails.

For further health | 7
information visit |

590 )}
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INTREAU UK DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
emers Street, LONDON W1T 3NA - UK

“ONTREAU 49124 SAINT-BARTHELEMY-D"ANJOU - FRANCE
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Bottega Tiramisu Liqueur 50cl

A pleasantly sweet and creamy liqueur inspired by the traditional Italian dessert. Best served
chilled, it is perfect on its own, added to cocktails or even with panettone or ice cream.

50cl bottle

ABV 17%

Riverside Blackberry Gin Liqueur
Allergy Information

This product does not contain any notifiable allergens



70cl

20%AVB
RECIPE NUMBER 23004, 23005, 23006, 23007,23008 |  “'giccuiTs
MEURSING CODE 7011]
PRODUCT NAME Christmas Wreath Assortment (SG)
LEGAL NAME Sweet Biscuit Seletion
RSPO CERTIFICATE NO. BMT-RSPO-001285
INGREDIENTS

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm,
Rapeseed), Sugar, Rolled Oats (11%), Invert Sugar Syrup (Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses),
Sweetened Dried Cranberries (2%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Qil), Salted Caramel Pieces
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Coconut Qil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour:
Plain Caramel), Soft Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses, Colour: Plain Caramel, Partially
Inverted Sugar Syrup), White Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Milk Chocolate
Chips (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Rice Flour, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate, Rice
Flour; Mincemeat (Vine Fruits (Currants, Raisins, Sultanas), Sugar, Apples, Cider, Rapeseed Qil,
Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric
Acid), Brandy, Acid: Acetic Acid, Mixed Spice), Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon, Natural

Flavouring, Flavouring, Ground Nutmeg, Salt.

For allergen information, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also
contain Egg & Tree Nuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
TYPICALLY PER 100g
ENERGY 2191]kJ
ENERGY 524|kcal
FAT 26.2|g
OF WHICH SATURATES 8.7g
CARBOHYDRATES 65.2|g
OF WHICH SUGARS 26.5/g
PROTEIN 5.2|g
SALT 1.05|g




Popcorn Shed Gourmet Popcorn Gift Box

Ingredients
S Popped Corn {23%), Sugar, Butter (contains Milk), Milk Chocolate (15%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, VWhole Milk Powder, Cocoa
alte
= ] Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Matural Vanilla Flavouring). Glucose Syrup. Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Qil. Sea Salt (1%). Matural
arame!
Flavouring, Emulsifier: $oya Lecithin, Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda.
E = Popped Corn (24%), Sugar, Butter (contains Milk). Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup. Pecan Halves (5%) (Muts). Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Matural
ecan Pie
Flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda.
Popped Corn (23%). Sugar, Butter (contains Milk). Milk Chocolate (8%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, VWhole Milk Powder, Cocoa
Pop n Choc Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Matural Vanilla Flavouring). Glucose Syrup. Golden Syrup, Cocoa Powder (6%), Rapeseed Qil, 5alt
Emulsifier- Soya Lecithin, Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda.
White Popped Corn (23%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Yvhite Chocelate (13%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, VWhole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin,
Chocolate Matural Vanilla Flavouring). Butter (Milk). Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent
Bicarbonate of Soda.

5 |

Strawberries Popped Corn, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter {contains Milk), Rapeseed Qil, Strawberries, Double Cream (contains Milk). Salt, Emulsifier:
& Cream Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring
Fopped Corn (22%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural
ez Hiz Vanilla Flavour). Coconut Oil, Orange Peel (1.2%), Salt. Rapeseed Oil. Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda,
Orange
E Matural Aavouring.
Popped Corn. Sugar, Vvhite Chocolate (28%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter. VWhole Milk Powder. Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Matural
e Wanilla Flavouring), Chocolate Cookie Crumb (10%) (contains: ¥vheat Flour (Gluten), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm). Cocoa Powder (4.6%),
ookies
p Vheat Starch (Gluten), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate. Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
ream Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin), Flaveuring (Vanillin)}, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup,
Butter (contains Milk). Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda. Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.
Butterscotch Popped Corn (31%). Sugar, Glucose Syrup. Golden Syrup. Coconut Oil. Rapeseed Qil, Salt. Raising Agent Bicarbonate of Soda, Matural
Flavouring (0.3%), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin.




NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

typical values Salted . Pop N White Strawberries Cookies Chocolate
Pecan Pie Butterscotch
per 100g Caramel Choc Chocolate & Cream & Cream QOrange
Ene 498kcal/ 483 kcal/ 494kcal/ 43Bkcal! 422kcall 419k cal/ 435kcal/ 44 2kcall
= 082K 2026K]) 2067K) 1832K] 1767K] 1752K] 1837K] 1849K]
Fat 45g 212g 134g I44g 11.0g 16.9g 11.5g la.lg
Ot which
saturates 149g I1.8g 143g 798 58g g.lg B.lg I1.0g
Carbohydrates 61 7g 671g 63.8g 70.8g 7468 60.4g BO.6g 68.1g
Of which
sugars 4168 45.68 40.0g 4l.8g 39.7g 38.7g 50.7g 394
Protein 4.2g 35g 52g 3ag 36z 4.5g 4.lg 36z
Salt l.1g I.1g 0.8g 1.0g 0.5 0.5¢ 1.6¢ 09z




